S70Mpb_02072013_en  1/16
Product bulletin for:
S70M Electric rotary actuator for butterfly valves
S70M electric actuator in conjunction with the BV10000
Developed for HVAC applications
Energy, the right amount to the right place at the right time
Bray Armaturen & Antriebe Europa
Commercial Division

Input 0-10V; 0-5V;
2-10V; 4-20mA
Output. 0-10V; 0-5V;
4-20mA
   2 / 3 Point
   2 Aux. switches
Running time in s
at 50 Hz
36 132
Adjustable running
time
Order No. DN Kvs Max. p (kPa)
BV10050 050 124 1200
BV10065 065 243 1200
BV10080 080 397 1200
BV10100 100 723 1200
BV11100 100 723 350
BV10125 125 1.083 1200
BV11125 125 1.083 350
BV10150 150 1.591 1200
BV11150 150 1.591 350
BV10200 200 2.852 1200
BV11200 200 2.852 350
BV10250 250 4.670 1200
BV11250 250 4.670 350
BV10300 300 6.946 1200
BV11300 300 6.946 350
BV10350 350 9.063 1000
BV11350 350 9.063 350
BV10400 400 12.044 1000
BV11400 400 12.004 350
BV10450 450 14.804 1000
BV11450 450 14.804 350
BV10500 500 19.212 1000
BV11500 500 19.212 350
S70M Electric rotary actuator for butterfly valves
 Technical drawings and connection diagram
S70Mpb_02072013_en  7/16
Table 4 S70M 24V Model